
FINISHES

AGED BRASS/OLD BRONZE

Streamlining a wagon-wheel chandelier with hook-and-hoop rods, Allendale breathes new life into a classic. Available in one-to-three-tier
and rectangle versions, its sphere details and vastly different finishes refine the rustic.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

27.75"
27"

44.5"
31"
83"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain
Product Weight: 25lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

B11

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 10
Wire Length: 120"
Cord Type: SPT-1 SILVER W/ TINNED GROUND 

WIRE
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

50" x 32" x 12"
Carton 1 Weight: 26lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: VN

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

ALLENDALE
3244-AOB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


